
                        Minford High School          

 

Revised:  12/2/2009 
135 Falcon Road 

(740) 820-3445 Minford, OH  45653 Fax (740)820-4484 

Girls Basketball 
 2009-2010 

 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS 

Nov. 28 North Adams(Paint Valley Tourn.) Away 5:00 3:00 

Nov. 30 Oak Hill Home  6:00  

Dec. 3 Valley Home 6:00  

Dec. 7 Waverly Away 6:00 4:45 

Dec. 10 South Webster Away 6:00 5:00 

Dec. 14 Northwest Home 6:00  

Dec. 17 Wheelersburg Home 6:00  

Dec. 21 Fairland Home 6:00  

Dec. 28 Ironton Away 6:00 4:30 

Jan. 4 Paint Valley Home 6:00  

Jan. 7 West Away 6:00 4:45 

Jan. 11 Oak Hill Away 6:00 4:45 

Jan. 14 Valley Away 6:00 5:00 

Jan. 18 Waverly Home 6:00  

Jan. 21 South Webster Home 6:00  

Jan. 23 Alexander Away 1:00 11:15 

Jan. 28 Northwest Away 6:00 5:00 

Feb. 4 Wheelersburg Away 6:00 5:00 

Feb. 8 South Point Away 6:00 4:15 

Feb. 11 West(Senior Night) Home 6:00  
        All start times are J.V. unless otherwise noted 


